
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31115172 10PSSDA 15.65 5.20 81.38

31115205 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.59 3.10 48.33

31115212 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 15.63 4.90 76.59

31115244 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.57 3.33 51.85

31115259 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.63 5.45 85.18

31115290 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.63 3.95 61.74

31115327 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.66 3.95 61.86

31115339 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.64 3.95 61.78

31115359 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.59 3.95 61.58

31115395 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.51 3.95 61.26

31115405 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 15.46 5.20 80.39

31115421 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.62 3.95 61.70

31115427 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.52 5.20 80.70

31115453 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.51 3.10 48.08

31115470 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 15.56 3.95 61.46

31115480 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.46 3.95 61.07

31115502 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 15.51 5.20 80.65

31115533 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 15.48 3.45 53.41

31115545 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 15.48 3.45 53.41

31115556 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.48 3.95 61.15

31115574 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 15.60 5.20 81.12

31116532 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.70 3.95 62.02

31116546 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.60 3.95 61.62

31116562 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 15.59 4.70 73.27

31116583 P6 - (105202) Spacek Ph 2 Exp - WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.63 3.25 50.80

31116597 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 15.62 8.80 137.46

31116630 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 15.48 3.95 61.15

31116642 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.62 3.95 61.70

31116663 P6 - (110159) Fulshear Water Plant #2 10PSSDA 15.59 5.95 92.76

31116702 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.48 3.33 51.55

31116721 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 15.65 3.95 61.82

31116743 P6 - (104855) W. KEEGANS BAYOU IMP. DIST 10PSSDA 15.62 5.45 85.13

31116784 P6 - (105202) Spacek Ph 2 Exp - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.53 3.25 50.47

31116800 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 15.57 3.33 51.85

31116818 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 15.57 5.20 80.96

31116909 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.61 4.70 73.37

Settlement
of payment

Juan C Duran (Terra Ven-Tex Trucking) 10/5/2024

Juan C Duran R003417

2644

D161

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107445) Trillium 7



31116928 P6 - (105202) Spacek Ph 2 Exp - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.54 3.25 50.50

31116948 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 15.52 5.20 80.70

31116980 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.51 3.95 61.26

31117003 P6 - (113587) Croft 19519 PLEASANT RD. 77461 5PSSDB 15.54 8.00 124.32

31117041 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.56 3.95 61.46

31117072 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.57 3.95 61.50

31117107 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 15.58 8.80 137.10

31117132 P6 - (109269) Texana Behavioral Health Clinic 7PSSDB 15.60 3.45 53.82

31117154 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.58 4.70 73.23

31117179 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.61 3.25 50.73

31117195 P6 - (109269) Texana Behavioral Health Clinic 7PSSDB 15.59 3.45 53.79

31117211 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.64 3.95 61.78

31117238 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 15.52 5.20 80.70

31117261 10PSSDA 15.68 3.95 61.94

3443.45

5% -172.17

SUBTOTAL 3271.28

-$394.50

TOTAL $2876.78

P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv

Fuel
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